Infineon Technologies - C167CSLMCABXUMA2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

C1UMLM EF0CH X --- CAN1 Upper Mask of Last Message UUUUH
C2BTR EE04H X --- CAN2 Bit Timing Register UUUUH
C2CSR EE00H X --- CAN2 Control/Status Register XX01H
C2GMS EE06H X --- CAN2 Global Mask Short UFUUH
C2PCIR EE02H X --- CAN2 Port Control/Interrupt Register XXXXH
C2LGML EE0AH X --- CAN2 Lower Global Mask Long UUUUH
C2LMLM EE0EH X --- CAN2 Lower Mask of Last Message UUUUH
C2UAR EEn2H X --- CAN2 Upper Arbitration Reg. (msg. n) UUUUH
C2UGML EE08H X --- CAN2 Upper Global Mask Long UUUUH
C2UMLM EE0CH X --- CAN2 Upper Mask of Last Message UUUUH
CAPREL FE4AH 25H GPT2 Capture/Reload Register 0000H
CC0 FE80H 40H CAPCOM Register 0 0000H
CC0IC b FF78H BCH CAPCOM Reg. 0 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC1 FE82H 41H CAPCOM Register 1 0000H
CC10 FE94H 4AH CAPCOM Register 10 0000H
CC10IC b FF8CH C6H CAPCOM Reg. 10 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC11 FE96H 4BH CAPCOM Register 11 0000H
CC11IC b FF8EH C7H CAPCOM Reg. 11 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC12 FE98H 4CH CAPCOM Register 12 0000H
CC12IC b FF90H C8H CAPCOM Reg. 12 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC13 FE9AH 4DH CAPCOM Register 13 0000H
CC13IC b FF92H C9H CAPCOM Reg. 13 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC14 FE9CH 4EH CAPCOM Register 14 0000H
CC14IC b FF94H CAH CAPCOM Reg. 14 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC15 FE9EH 4FH CAPCOM Register 15 0000H
CC15IC b FF96H CBH CAPCOM Reg. 15 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC16 FE60H 30H CAPCOM Register 16 0000H
CC16IC b F160H E B0H CAPCOM Reg. 16 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
Table 7 C167CS Registers, Ordered by Name (cont’d)
Name Physical
Address
8-Bit